
Lector Michael McAndrew Wendy Ringhiser Joe Recupero Susan Grasing 

 
EMs 

Danielle Sexton 
Janice Schwarz 
Denise Farino 
C-Teresa Emerson 
C-Rosalie Cerone 

Mary Capone 
Jean Neary 
Karina D’Angelo 

John Hanley 
Ingrid Hanley 
Elizabeth Skolnick 
C-Diana Carnesi 
C-Donna Akuntius 

Mary Pannone 
Kathleen Reid 
Michele Alderdice 
C-Pat Saccone 
C-Carol McGuire 

   
Jul 
5/6 

Date              Ministry Sat.—5:00 PM Sun.—8:00 AM Sun.—9:30 AM Sun.—11:30 AM 

Lector Kathleen  Schroeder Pattie Daly-Matonti MaryBeth Bonacorsa Marietta Alvarado 

 
EMs 

Bill Conway 
Tom Crocitto 
Elaine Becker 
C-Angie Gallo 
C-Diana Cornwall 

Susan Michta 
Debra Bazik 
Mary Pannone 

Karen Foertsch 
John Costa 
Amelia Marcucci 
C-Christine Ridulfo 
C-Chris Hessel 

JoAnn Leptich 
Carolyn Canzona 
Joan Gallagher 
C-MaryAnn Viscusi 
C-Barbara Hoos 

   
Jul 
12/ 
13 

Lector Teresa Emerson Theresa Palagonia Mark Serri Kathleen Reid 

 
EMs 

Lucy Brown 
Phyllis Sangimino 
Denise Farino 
C-Tracy Reilly 
C-Jane Wirth 

Cecilia Muscarello 
Jean Neary 
Bruce Kollmar 

Ray Paolantonio 
Donna D’Esposito 
Beth Rivalsi 
C-Diana  Carnesi 
C-MaryBeth Bonacorsa 

Joan Avolese 
Dottie Thestrup 
Ann DiPalermo 
C-Karyn Gillan 
C-Michele Alderdice 

   
Jul 
19/ 
20 
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 C= Cup (Administer the Precious Blood) 

Lector Jennifer Miller Mary Pannone Wolff Joseph Joe Lescinski 

 
EMs 

Diana Cornwall 
Teresa Emerson 
Kathleen Schroeder 
C-Elaine Becker 
C-Janice Schwarz 

Danielle Sexton 
Karina D’Angelo 
Pattie Daly-Matonti 

Kim Pepe 
John Costa 
Christina Ridulfo 
C-Chris Hessel 
C-Donna Akuntius 

Karen Foertsch 
Carolyn Canzona 
MaryAnn Viscusi 
C-Carol McGuire 
C-Pat Saccone 

   
 Jul 
26/ 
27 


